24th-27th October 2023
(Oral - 12 min + 3 min, Keynotes 25 +5 min, Plenary 40 +5 min)

24th October 2023

8.00-9.00 Registration
Main Auditorium

9.00-9.15 Open Ceremony
9.15-10.00 Plenary
10.00-10.30 Keynote, Professor Brian Addison
10.30-11.00 Coffee Break
11.00-11.30 Keynote, Assoc. Professor Dimitrios K. Moutopoulos
11.30 -12.00 Keynote, Dr. Victoria Alday-Sanz
12.00 -12.30 Keynote
12.30-14.00 Lunch & trade exhibition

Session 1 (Room 1) Session 2 (Room 2) Session 2 (Room 3)
14.00-14.30 Keynote Keynote Keynote
14.30-14.45




14.45-15.00

15.00-15.15

15.15-15.30

15.30-16.00 Coffee Break & Posters

16-00-17.30 Posters with presenters

17.30 — 18.30 Online keynotes and “Memorizing Professor Addison Lee Lawrence” (on Zoom)
' ' Professor Delbert Gatlin Ill and Professor Mark Lawrence

17.30 —19.30 Reception with Trade Exhibitors

19.30 End of Day 1




25th October 2023

Session 4 (Room 1)

Session 5 (Room 2)

Session 6 (Room 3)

9.00-9.30

Keynote

Keynote

Keynote

9.30-9.45

9-45-10.00

10-00-10.15

10.15-10.30

10.30-11.00

Coffee Break

11.00-11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30-11.45

11.45-12.00

12.00-12.15

12.12-12,30

12,30-14.00

Lunch & trade exhibition




Session 7 (Room 1)

Session 8 (Room 2)

Session 9 (Room 3)

14.00-14.30

Keynote

Keynote

Keynote

14.30-14.45

14.45-15.00

15.00-15.15

15-15-15.45

Coffee Break & Posters

15-45-16.00

16-00-16.15

16-15-16.30

16.30

End of Day 2

19.00 -23.00

Conference Meal




26th October 2023

Session 10 (Room 1)

Session 11 (Room 2)

Session 12 (Room 3)

9.00-9.30

Keynote

Keynote

Keynote

9.30-9.45

9-45-10.00

10-00-10.15

10.15-10.30

10.30-11.00

Coffee Break

11.00-11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30 -11.45

11.45-12.00

12.00-12.15

12.12-12,30

12,30-14.00

Lunch & trade exhibition

Session 13 (Room 1)

Session 14 (Room 2)

Session 15 (Room 3)




14.00-14.30 Keynote Keynote Keynote

14.30-14.45

14.45-15.00

15.30-15.45

15-45-16.00

16.00-17.00 Round Table-Discussion —Future Perspectives




